
14

7

5

8

1

10

13

2

3

9

12
4

11

10

6

NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 19-001006 BRACKET-LEG

2 3 19-001002 LEG

3 3 19-001003 ARM

4 1 19-001004 BRACKET-CONNECTING

5 1 19-001008 CUP-KING PIN

6 1 19-001005 CHAIN

7 1 19-001022 PAD LOCK

8 1 19-001007 HANDLE

9 3 19-001001 FOOTPAD

10 6 19-001019 BOLT-3/8-16 X 1 3/4" HEX

11 3 19-001020 BOLT-3/8-16 X 2" HEX

12 3 19-001018 BOLT-3/8-16 X 1" TRUSS

13 12 38-020090 NUT-3/8-16 NYLOCK

14 1 19-950002 EXTENSION-8" (OPTIONAL)

Ultra Fab Products Inc.

19-950001

King Pin Tripod


